GEHBIE RS BRI DT HARRPER S - GHnbitt h) B T3R5 (v -1

RIS LH
o ] 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10| 1 | 12 | 18 | 14 [ 15 | 16 |17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 |25 | 26 |27 |28 |29 |30 | 8

1 |EEREN 6:35 | 6:50 | 7:15 | 7:35 | 800 | 820 | 845 | 9:05 | 9:30 10:15 | 1055 | 11:20 | 12:40 | 13:35 | 14:00 | 14:35 | 15:00 | 15:25 | 16:00 | 16:50 17:40 | 18:30 | 19:00 | 19:25 | 20:05 | 21:05 | 21:30
PAESS 6:35 | 6:50 | 7:15 | 7:35 | 800 | 8:20 | 845 | 905 | 9:30 10:15 | 1055 | 11:20 | 12:40 | 13:35 | 14:00 | 14:35 | 15:00 | 15:25 | 16:00 | 16:50 17:40 | 18:30 | 19:00 | 19:25 | 20:05 | 21:05 | 21:30
3 |amig 6:36 | 6:51 | 7:16 | 7:36 | 801 | 821 | 846 | 9:06 | 9:31 10:16 | 1056 | 11:21 | 12:41 | 13:36 | 1401 | 14:36 | 15:01 | 15:26 | 16:01 | 16:51 17:41 | 1831 | 19:01 | 19:26 | 20:06 | 21:06 | 21:31
4 B atEn 6:38 | 6:53 | 7:18 | 7:38 | 803 | 823 | 848 | 908 | 9:33 10:18 | 1058 | 11:23 | 12:43 | 13:38 | 14:03 | 14:38 | 15:03 | 15:28 | 16:03 | 16:53 17:43 | 18:33 | 19:03 | 19:28 | 20:08 | 21:08 | 21:33
5|%4TH 6:39 | 6:54 | 7:19 | 7:30 | 804 | 824 | 849 | 9:09 | 9:34 10:19 | 1059 | 11:24 | 12:44 | 13:39 | 14:04 | 14:39 | 15:04 | 15:29 | 16:04 | 16:54 17:44 | 18:34 | 19:04 | 19:29 | 20:09 | 21:09 | 21:34
6 |mmALE 6:40 | 6:55 | 7:20 | 7:40 | 805 | 825 | 850 | 910 | 9:35 10:20 | 11:00 | 11:25 | 12:45 | 13:40 | 14:05 | 14:40 | 15:05 | 15:30 | 16:05 | 16:55 17:45 | 18:35 | 19:05 | 19:30 | 20:10 | 21:10 | 21:35
7 |@hgrAD 6:41 | 6:56 | 7:21 | 7:41 | 806 | 826 | 851 | 911 | 9:36 10:21 | 11:01 | 11:26 | 12:46 | 13:41 | 14:06 | 14:41 | 15:06 | 15:31 | 16:06 | 16:56 17:46 | 18:36 | 19:06 | 19:31 | 20:11 | 21:11 | 21:36
8 |#5TH 6:41 | 6:56 | 7:21 | 7:41 | 806 | 826 | 851 | 911 | 9:36 10:21 | 11:01 | 11:26 | 12:46 | 13:41 | 14:06 | 14:41 | 15:06 | 15:31 | 16:06 | 16:56 17:46 | 18:36 | 19:06 | 19:31 | 20:11 | 21:11 | 21:36
9 |%6TH 6:42 | 657 | 722 | 742 | 807 | 827 | 852 | 912 | 9:37 10:22 | 11:02 | 11:27 | 12:47 | 1342 | 1407 | 1442 | 15:07 | 15:32 | 16:07 | 16:57 17:47 | 1837 | 19:07 | 19:32 | 20:12 | 21:12 | 21:37
10|56 TH 6:43 | 6:58 | 7:23 | 7:43 | 808 | 828 | 853 | 913 | 9:38 10:23 | 11:03 | 11:28 | 12:48 | 13:43 | 14:08 | 1443 | 15:08 | 15:33 | 16:08 | 16:58 17:48 | 18:38 | 19:08 | 19:33 | 20:13 | 21:13 | 21:38
1|geEAn I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I | 21:39
12|BE - n@oEFEEAR| 605 | 6:25 | I I I I I I I | 1005| 0 I I I I I I I I I {1740 0 I I I I | 2145
13| maEAD 6:05 | 625 | I I I I I I I [ | 1005 | [ I I I I I I I I {1740 0 I I I I I
14|%& 6:07 | 6:27 | 643 | 6:58 | 7:23 | 7:43 | 808 | 828 | 853 | 913 | 9:38 | 10:07 | 10:23 | 11:03 | 11:28 | 12:48 | 13:43 | 14:08 | 14:43 | 15:08 | 15:33 | 16:08 | 16:58 | 17:42 | 17:48 | 18:38 | 19:08 | 19:33 | 20:13 | 21:13
15 INEEA 6:08 | 6:28 | 6:44 | 6:59 | 7:24 | 7:44 | 809 | 829 | 854 | 914 | 9:39 | 10:08 | 10:24 | 11:04 | 11:20 | 12:49 | 13:44 | 14:09 | 14:44 | 15:00 | 15:34 | 16:09 | 16:59 | 17:43 | 17:49 | 18:39 | 19:09 | 19:34 | 20:14 | 21:14
16 [N/l 6:09 | 6:20 | 645 | 7:00 | 7:25 | 7:45 | 810 | 830 | 855 | 915 | 9:40 | 10:09 | 10:25 | 11:05 | 11:30 | 12550 | 13:45 | 14:10 | 14:45 | 15:10 | 15:35 | 16:10 | 17:00 | 17:44 | 17:50 | 18:40 | 19:10 | 19:35 | 20:15 | 21:15
17|#B12TH 6:09 | 6:20 | 645 | 7:00 | 7:25 | 7:45 | 810 | 830 | 855 | 915 | 9:40 | 10:09 | 10:25 | 11:05 | 11:30 | 12550 | 13:45 | 14:10 | 14:45 | 15:10 | 15:35 | 16:10 | 17:00 | 17:44 | 17:50 | 18:40 | 19:10 | 19:35 | 20:15 | 21:15
18| /INEX BN 6:10 | 6:30 | 646 | 7:01 | 7:26 | 7:46 | 811 | 831 | 856 | 916 | 9:41 | 10:10 | 10:26 | 11:06 | 11:31 | 12551 | 13:46 | 14:11 | 14:46 | 15:11 | 15:36 | 16:11 | 17:01 | 17:45 | 17:51 | 18:41 | 19:11 | 19:36 | 20:16 | 21:16
19 |silifEE 611 | 631 | 647 | 7:02 | 727 | 747 | 812 | 832 | 857 | 917 | 942 | 10:11 | 10:27 | 11:07 | 11:32 | 1252 | 13:47 | 14:12 | 14:47 | 15:12 | 1537 | 16:12 | 17:02 | 17:46 | 17:52 | 18:42 | 19:12 | 19:37 | 20:17 | 21:17
20| BB © EAR 6:12 | 6:32 | 648 | 7:03 | 7:28 | 7:48 | 813 | 833 | 8:58 | 918 | 9:43 | 10:12 | 10:28 | 11:08 | 11:33 | 12553 | 13:48 | 14:13 | 1448 | 15:13 | 15:38 | 16:13 | 17:03 | 17:47 | 17:53 | 18:43 | 19:13 | 19:38 | 20:18 | 21:18
22| © FERAERRAT 6:13 | 6:33 | 649 | 7:04 | 720 | 7:49 | 814 | 834 | 859 | 919 | 9:44 | 10:13 | 10:29 | 11:09 | 11:34 | 12554 | 13:49 | 14:14 | 14:49 | 15:14 | 15:30 | 16:14 | 17:04 | 17:48 | 17:54 | 18:44 | 19:14 | 19:39 | 20:19 | 21:19
23 |FRs : ;gggzﬁrﬁ 6:14 | 6:34 | 650 | 7:05 | 7:30 | 7:50 | 815 | 835 | 9:00 | 9:20 | 9:45 | 10:14 | 10:30 | 11:10 | 11:35 | 12555 | 13:50 | 14:15 | 1450 | 15:15 | 15:40 | 16:15 | 17:05 | 17:49 | 17:55 | 18:45 | 19:15 | 19:40 | 20:20 | 21:20
20(BaBs 1 & LA UAFSRAD | 615 | 635 | 6:51 | 7:06 | 7:31 | 7:51 | 816 | 8:36 | 901 | 9:21 | 946 | 10:15 | 10:31 | 11:11 | 11:36 | 12:56 | 1351 | 14:16 | 14:51 | 15:16 | 15:41 | 16:16 | 17:06 | 17:50 | 17:56 | 18:46 | 19:16 | 19:41 | 20:21 | 21:21
25| gt 8 —H 6:16 | 6:36 | 652 | 7:07 | 7:32 | 7:52 | 817 | 837 | 902 | 922 | 9:47 | 10:16 | 10:32 | 11:12 | 11:37 | 12557 | 1352 | 14:17 | 1452 | 15:17 | 1542 | 16:17 | 17:07 | 17551 | 17:57 | 18:47 | 19:17 | 19:42 | 20:22 | 21:22
26| LR REHEEAT 6:17 | 637 | 653 | 7:08 | 7:33 | 7:53 | 818 | 838 | 9:03 | 9:23 | 9:48 | 10:17 | 10:33 | 11:13 | 11:38 | 12558 | 13:53 | 14:18 | 14553 | 15:18 | 1543 | 16:18 | 17:08 | 17552 | 17:58 | 18:48 | 19:18 | 19:43 | 20:23 | 21:23
21| Ro# 6:17 | 6:37 | 653 | 7:08 | 7:33 | 7:53 | 818 | 838 | 9:03 | 9:23 | 9:48 | 10:17 | 10:33 | 11:13 | 11:38 | 12558 | 13:53 | 14:18 | 1453 | 15:18 | 1543 | 16:18 | 17:08 | 17:52 | 17:58 | 18:48 | 19:18 | 19:43 | 20:23 | 21:23
28| = vEBERH 6:18 | 6:38 | 654 | 7:00 | 7:34 | 754 | 819 | 839 | 9:04 | 9:24 | 9:49 | 10:18 | 10:34 | 11:14 | 11:39 | 12550 | 1354 | 14:19 | 1454 | 15:19 | 15:44 | 16:19 | 17:00 | 17:53 | 17:59 | 18:49 | 19:19 | 19:44 | 20:24 | 21:24
29| LRHXEE U2 —H 6:19 | 6:39 | 655 | 7:10 | 7:35 | 7:55 | 820 | 840 | 9:05 | 9:25 | 9:50 | 10:19 | 10:35 | 11:15 | 11:40 | 1300 | 13:55 | 14:20 | 1455 | 15:20 | 1545 | 16:20 | 17:10 | 17:54 | 18:00 | 18:50 | 19:20 | 19:45 | 20:25 | 21:25
30| AET4TH 6:19 | 6:39 | 655 | 7:10 | 7:35 | 7:55 | 820 | 840 | 9:05 | 9:25 | 9:50 | 10:19 | 10:35 | 11:15 | 11:40 | 1300 | 13:55 | 14:20 | 1455 | 15:20 | 1545 | 16:20 | 17:10 | 17:54 | 18:00 | 18:50 | 19:20 | 19:45 | 20:25 | 21:25
31 |m&mrEn 6:20 | 6:40 | 656 | 7:11 | 7:36 | 7:56 | &21 | 841 | 906 | 9:26 | 951 | 10:20 | 10:36 | 11:16 | 11:41 | 1301 | 1356 | 14:21 | 1456 | 15:21 | 15:46 | 16:21 | 17:11 | 17:55 | 18:01 | 1851 | 19:21 | 19:46 | 20:26 | 21:26
32| LERAD 6:21 | 6:41 | 657 | 712 | 737 | 757 | 822 | 842 | 9:07 | 927 | 952 | 10:21 | 10:37 | 11:17 | 11:42 | 1302 | 1357 | 14:22 | 1457 | 15:22 | 1547 | 16:22 | 17:12 | 17:56 | 18:02 | 18:52 | 19:22 | 19:47 | 2027 | 21:27
33| LEEREO 6:30 | 6:50 | 7:10 | 7:30 | 7:55 | 815 | 840 | 9:00 | 9:20 | 9:40 | 10:00 | 10:30 | 10:45 | 11:25 | 11:50 | 13:10 | 14:05 | 14:30 | 15:05 | 15:30 | 16:05 | 16:40 | 17:30 | 18:05 | 18:20 | 19:10 | 19:35 | 20:00 | 20:40 | 21:35




